Inner Wheel piiri 139 ry

Talousarvio

Tuotot

Jasenmaksut
Tuotot yhteensa

Kulut

KN:n jasenmaksu
Hallituksen toimintakulut
Toimistokulut
Avustukset/piirikokous

Kulut yhteensa

Kauden yli/alijaama

2024-2025

1.560 €
1.560 €

1.560 €
2.500 €
220 €
400 €

4.680 €

-3.120 €

2023-2024

3.740 €
3.740 €

2.210 €
2.755 €
220 €
300 €

5.485 €

-1.745 €



